FORM <b>PTO-1595</b>	N	7R	$\mathcal{D}$	
(Rev. 6-93)		X	1	100
FORM <b>PTO-1595</b> (Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011	(exp.	4/94	. 1	

## RECORDATION FORM

## **PATENTS**

1	O	- (	)3	_	20	)(	0(	Ì



MENT OF COMMERCE nt and Trademark Office

Tab settings □ □ □ ▼	_ ▼		▼
To the Honorable Commissioner	of Patents and Trademarks:	Ple: 101477908	copy thereof.
<ol> <li>Name of conveying party(ies):</li> <li>Eiryo TAKASUKA</li> </ol>	O P E VOTA	Name and address of receiving part of the state of t	• • •
EILYO TARASURA	MB 0 1 5000 E	Name: SUMITOMO METAL	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) att	ache Yes R TR	Internal Address:	
3. Nature of conveyance:			
☑ Assignment	☐ Merger	Street Address: 5-33, 4-Cl	nome
☐ Security Agreement	☐ Change of Name	Kitahama, Chuo-ku, (	Osaka-shi
Other	The second secon	City: Osaka State:	JAPAN ZIP:
Execution Date: February	2, 1999	Additional name(s) & address(es) attache	d? ☐ Yes 🍎 No
4. Application number(s) or patent ne	umber(s):		
If this document is being filed togo	ether with a new applicati	on, the execution date of the application is	»:
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s)	
U.S. Serial No. 09/2 Filed January 21, 19			
rifed bandary 21, 13		attached? ☐ Yes ⊠ No	
Name and address of party to who concerning document should be market.	•	6. Total number of applications and pa	atents involved: 1
Name: Breiner & Brei	ner	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$	40.00
Internal Address:		□ Enclosed	
		Authorized to be charged to de	eposit account
Street Address: 115 North	Henry Street	Deposit account number:	
P.O. Box 1	9290	02-3690	
City:_AlexandriaState:_		90	
	34368 DO NOT U	SE THIS SPACE	
1 FC:581 40.00 CH			
<ol> <li>Statement and signature.</li> <li>To the best of my knowledge and the original document.</li> </ol>	belief, the foregoing infon	mation is true and correct and any attache	d copy is a true copy of
Mary J. Breiner	Many	Breiner 1	August 1, 2000
Name of Person Signing	Fotal number of pages including	Signature g cover sheet, attachments, and document:	Date

Whereas, I/We Eiryo TAKASUKA	of 1743-1-306 Nagahama, Higashi-Yamashir
cho, Imari-shi, Saga, Japan	
have invented certain new and useful i	mprovements in <u>TEMPERATURE MEASURING METHOD FOR</u>
SEMICONDUCTOR WAFERS AND PROCESSING A	PPARATUS for which application for
Letters Patent of the United States of	[X] has been made
	I INDUSTRIES, LTD, of 5-33, 4-chome.
Kitahama, Chuo-ku, Osaka-shi, C	
	st therein and in the Letters Patent to be obtained
obtained therefor;	
Now Therefore, be it known by al	ll whom it may concern, that for and in considera-
tion of the sum of ten dollars (\$10.00)	) and other valuable consideration to me失い in
hand paid, the receipt of which is here	eby acknowledged I/wa have assigned, sold, and
set over, and by these presents do assi	ign, sell, and set over unto the said
SUMITOMO METAL INDUSTRIES, LTD.	
for the territory of the United States	of America, and not elsewhere; the full and
exclusive right, title, and interest	in and to the said invention, as fully set forth
and described in the specification	
[ ] prepared and executed by me/us on _	ion Conicil No. 20 (224, 200
	der Serial No. 09/234.368 on January 21, 1999 therefor; said invention, application and
,	by the said SUMITOMO METAL INDUSTRIES, LTD.
netters ratent to be herd and enjoyed t	
	to the full end of the
term for which said Letters Patent are	granted, as fully and entirely as the same
would have been held by me/xx had this	assignment and sale not been made.
INVENTOR(S):	DATE:
Einye Takasulca	
Eiryo TAKASUKA	
	BATENIT
RECORDED: 08/01/2000	PATENT REEL: 011117 FRAME: 0445